

4029 9" FROZEN PUMPKIN PIE 6 CT.

# Nutrition Facts

servings per container  
**Serving size** 125 grams

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 250

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 9g 12%

Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%

*Trans* Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 50mg 17%

**Sodium** 290mg 13%

**Total Carbohydrate** 37g 13%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 25g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

**Protein** 4g

Vitamin D 13mcg 70%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.5mg 8%

Potassium 200mg 4%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Vegetable Shortening (Palm oil and soybean oil with mono and diglycerides), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable oil blend [soybean and palm oils], water. Contains 2% or less of salt, mono and diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate [added as a preservative], artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene [added for color]), Water, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor. FILLING CONTAINS: Pumpkin, Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Enriched Bromated Wheat Flour (Bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Molasses, Salt, Spices (Cinnamon, ginger, cloves), Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (added as preservatives). (02/26/24)

- This product uses raw agricultural products and is considered "Not Ready To Eat (NRTE)" and requires further processing to control pathogens before this can be considered safe for human consumption.
- Contains Eggs, Milk, Soy and Wheat allergens.
- Once pies have been baked and cooled, they need to be refrigerated.